~
Tariff No. 3

Cancelling 3rd Revised Page No. 2
Company Name/Permit Number: STANLEY’S SANITARY SERVICE, LLC G86
Registered Trade Name: STANLEY’S SANITARY SERVICE

CHECK SHEET

All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any
supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of
this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page.

Current Current Current
il Page Number iy Page Number ..
Revision Revision Revision

21
22
23
24
25
26
20
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
G Certificate
MAP

Page Number

Title Page
Check sheet
Item Index
Subject Index
Taxes Sheet

OO PO OCOC OO OO OO

=1 =1 =1 =1 =] =1 = = = = = =l =) (=] [=] (=] [=) F N fo)

Supplements in effect:

Issued by: Crystal Stanley, President

Issue date: 1/20/2019 Effective date: 2/4//2020

(For Official Use Only)

Docket No. TG- Date: By:




W _ U _TRUE _J AL ||T A W P N N [ b 4O

WA S COMM ORIGINALTG=-191048
Tariff No. 3 4th Revised Page No. 30
Cancelling 3" Revised Page No. 30

Company Name/Permit Number: Stanley’s Sanitary Service LLC G86
Registered Trade Name: Stanley’s Sanitary Service

Item 230 — Disposal Fees

Charges in this item apply when other items in the tariff specifically refer to this item.

Disposal site (name or location) Type of Material Fees for disposal
Cowlitz County Landfill at Waste Refuse $ $55.81 perton
Control

Tires $ 131.01 per ton
Tires on rims (N) $3.00 per each
Passenger

Tires on rims (N) $10.00 per each
Truck

Appliances $ 20.00 per each
Debris containing $ 120.00 per ton
Drywall

State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc. Include charges assessed for special commodities (tires,
appliances, asbestos, etc.) or special conditions at each specific disposal site. Attach additional sheets as
necessary.

Issued by: Crystal Stanley, President

[ssue date: 12/20/19 Effective date: 02/04/2020
(For Official Use Only)

Docket No. TG- Date: By:






