			TETT		
		CHECK SI	HEEI		
ges contained in th	is tariff are listed	l below in consec	utive order. The	pages in the tar	iff and/or any
ments to the tariff	listed on this pag	ge have issue date	s that are the san	ne as, or are before	ore, the issue dat
ge. "O" in the rev	ision column ind	icates an original	page.		
Page Number	Current	Page Number	Current	Daga Numban	Current
	Revision		Revision	Page Number	Revision
Title Page	0	21			
Check sheet	4	22	0		
Item Index	0	23	0		
Subject Index	0	24	0		
Taxes Sheet	0	25	0		
	0	26	0		
	0	27	0		
	0	28			
	0	29	1		
	0	30	4		
	0	31	0		
	0	32	0		
	0	34			
	0	35	0		
	0	G Certificate	0		
	0	MAP	0		
	0				
	0				
	0				
	L				
Cumlomonta in a	ffaat.				
Supplements in e	nect.				
1 0 110 1	7				
by: Crystal Stanle	y, President				
	ey, President				
by: Crystal Stanle ate: 1/20/2019	ey, President			Effectiv	re date: 2/4//202
	ey, President	(For Official U	se Only)	Effectiv	e date: 2/4//2020
		(For Official U	se Only)	Effectiv	ve date: 2/4//2020

## RECEIVED DEC 20, 2019 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-191048

Tariff No. 3

4th Revised Page No. 30 Cancelling 3<sup>rd</sup> Revised Page No. 30

Company Name/Permit Number: Stanley's Sanitary Service LLC

Registered Trade Name: Stanley's Sanitary Service

G86

## <u>Item 230 – Disposal Fees</u>

Charges in this item apply when other items in the tariff specifically refer to this item.

Disposal site (name or location)	Type of Material	Fees for disposal	
Cowlitz County Landfill at Waste Control	Refuse	\$ \$55.81 per ton	
	Tires	\$ 131.01 per ton	
	Tires on rims (N) Passenger	\$3.00 per each	
	Tires on rims (N) Truck	\$10.00 per each	
	Appliances	\$ 20.00 per each	
	Debris containing Drywall	\$ 120.00 per ton	

State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc. Include charges assessed for special commodities (tires, appliances, asbestos, etc.) or special conditions at each specific disposal site. Attach additional sheets as necessary.

Issued by: Crystal Stanley, Pr	esident	
Issue date: 12/20/19	Effective date: 02/04/2020	
	(For Official Use Only)	
Docket No. TG	Date:	By: